

2023-2024 corporate/business sponsor

Are you interested in a corporate/business sponsorship? Donations may be tax deductible (consult your tax advisor).

Run Devil Run Sponsor Packages

Sun \$25

LOGO ON POSTCARD - WILL GO HOME TO ALL 800 STUDENTS

Devis \$50

ENCOURAGEMENT SIGN WITH PUSINESS NAME ON TRACK & POSTCARD

Maroon \$100

RUN DEVIL RUN T-SHIRT, ENCOURAGEMENT SIGN & POSTCARD

Gold \$250

THANK YOU PLAQUE, RUN DEVIL RUN SHIRT, ENCOURAGEMENT SIGN, & POSTCARD

Sparky \$500

3FT X 2FT VINYL BANNER DISPLAYED AT RACE, RDR T-SHIRT, THANK YOU PLAQUE, ENCOURAGEMENT SIGN, AND POSTCARD

Payments: Sponsorship packages must be purchased through ASU Prep PTSO. We are a non profit 501(c)(3) organization. Please make checks payable to ASU Prep Poly PTSO. Payment must accompany sponsorship agreement form. Please reach out for tax ID# to asurundevilrun@gmail.com attention: Rosanne Sanchez



SPONSORSHIP AGREEMENT FORM

This corporate/business sponsorship agreement form is made between ASU Prep Poly PTSO and

	(sponsor) on th	nis	_ day of
, 2023. This Agreement sha November 13, 2023.	II be from the date	e (herein) of	the Agreement until
All corporate/business banners will be displayed the 2 weeks of Run Devil Run.	at ASU Preparato	ry Academy	Polytechnic during
All corporate/business logos will be provided by the Sponsor in acceptable EPS or PDF format prior to October 17, 2022, and will only include the business logo. No other type of advertising is acceptable. Please email logo to asurundevilrun@gmail.com			
Sponsor Name			
Contact Name & Title			
Package Option: SUN DEVILS Amount enclosed:	MAROON	GOLD	SPARKY
Address:			
City: State:_	Zip Code	e:	
Email:	Phone N	umber :	
I hereby accept the ASU Prep Academy sponsorship terms and conditions.			
Sponsor Signature:		Date	

Please make checks payable to ASU Prep Poly PTSO

Please mail form and cash/check to ASU Prep Academy Polytechnic PTSO

Attention: Rosanne Sanchez 6950 E. Williams Field Road Mesa, AZ 85212

Or drop off form and payment in the front office

For assistance: Contact Rosanne Sanchez @ 480-586-5568 or asurundevilrun@gmail.com